


1997               
Danemark

2001   
Italie

2005         
Australie

2009             
Taïwan

2013               
Bulgarie

2017   
Turquie

2022         
Malaisie

2025         
Japon

DUDA   daniel   ,   KLOTZ   sébastian   ,                                                 
LINDEMANN   kévin   ,   SCHWARZ   andréas   ,                                                 
FENSELAU  rené   ,   SCHULZ  rené                    

AN   séongjo   ,   KIM   teckhan   ,                                                
BAK   jaeung   ,   HAM   jonghoon   ,                                                   
SEO   youngchun   ,   KIM  younho               

DUDA   daniel   ,   FORSITH   mattew   ,                                                 
LINDEMANN   kévin   ,   WILDENHAYN   simon                    

CHAMPIONS                                                                                    
" TEAM "

NORDELL   anders   ,   KARLSSON   krister   ,                                              
STRANG   leif   ,   LINDSJÖ   christer   ,                                                    
ELLENE  anders                    .

ABAKUMOF   edward   ,   REEVES   davy   ,                                                        
POCCI   matthew   ,   VYMAZAL   gary   ,                                                        
COKER   robert                  H

WANG   wei - chen   ,   CHIU  ching - ling   ,                                         
CHENG   chung-chin   ,   HSIEH   sheng - fu   ,                                                    
CHANG  li - hsiao            .                

WENG   chung-ming   ,   CHIU   ching - ling                            
CHENG   chung-chin   ,   HSIEH  sheng - fu   ,                                                         
KUNG  shin - chun         .                

AN   seongjo   ,   HAM  jonghoon   ,                                                         
KIM   sung - hwan   ,   SEO   youngchun                 c                                                



1997        
copenhague 54

85

53
46

52
75

2001                          
rome 63

03

57
60

57
52

2005                       
melbourne 58

92

58
24

57
12

2009                       
tapéï 57

51

55
94

52
12

2013                       
sofia 50

00

49
89

47
27

63
70

60
57

55
58

55
53

11
80

11
58

PALMARES                                                                                    
" TEAM "

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

NORDELL  anders           
KARLSSON  krister         
STRANG  leif                      
LINDSJÖ  christer                
ELLENE  anders                    
.

ILIAKIS  ioannis                    
IOAKIMIDIS dimitris                
BERTIS sotiris                  
THEOCHARIDIS ioa.    
TSOLKANADIS chri.    
GEORGATZAS geor.                             
.

KUEHN  rainer                    
RAPP  gerhard                                                          
SCHUDT   gerhard                    
STRAUSS  ingo                
SCHRÖER frank                   
.

ABAKUMOF edward          
REEVES davy                     
POCCI  matthew                     
VYMAZAL gary                         
COKER robert                  
H

DE BOER  dan                   
MOITY  pascal               
DUIVENVOORDEN  jo.                 
WESTERINK   rino      
VISSER  martin                      
;                    

WANG wei - chen                          
WANG ching - chin                             
CHENG chung-chin                     
HSIEH sheng - fu                        
CHANG li - hsiao            
.                

WANG  wei - chen                          
CHIU  ching - ling                            
CHENG chung-chin                     
HSIEH  sheng - fu                        
CHANG  li - hsiao            
.                

SEO  youngchun                          
HWAN  kim -sung                           
BUM  jo -young                     
BEOM  hong - ki                        
BANG AN  jae            .           
.                

MONTEROSSO paolo                         
QUARANTA  stéfano                           
FODERA  francesco                     
SALAMONE  lorenzo                
SALVATI  enrico                          
.                

2017                       
samsun

DUDA  daniel                                              
KLOTZ  sébastian                      
LINDEMANN kévin                            
SCHWARZ andréas                            
FENSELAU   rené                     

57
27

DANULIUK   vadym          
DIDORENKO  nazra       
IALOVEGA   vladislav     
TRUBIN  sergiv                 
MAIER   rostiskov

58
86

2022                       
kuala -lumpur

AN  séongjo                                            
KIM  teckhan                      
BAK jaeung                        
HAM jonghoon                            
SEO   youngchun                  

56
13

MOHAMAD  firdaus                                           
KOK LENG  edmonson                      
AWANG modh-zaïdi                         
ABD HAMDI syahmi                           
HO  choon - seng                                         
WONG CHEN  hoong                     

2025                       
tokyo

DUDA  daniel                                              
FORSITH  mattew                     
LINDEMANN kévin                            
WILDENHAYN  simon                                                 

12
83

AN  séongjo                                            
KIM  teckhan                      
BAK jaeung                        
HAM jonghoon                            
SEO   youngchun                  

2029                       
athènes

WENG chung-ming                        
CHIU  ching - ling                            
CHENG chung-chin                     
HSIEH  sheng - fu                        
KUNG  shin - chun         
.                

AN  seongjo                                               
HAM  jonghoon                         
KIM  younho                            
SEO  youngchun                                
CHOI  taein                              
<

NORDELL  anders           
DAHLSTRÖM  émil         
ELOFSSON  anton               
FLINK   fredrik              
JOHANSSON peter                 
.

AN  seongjo                                               
HAM  jonghoon                         
KIM  sung - hwan                            
SEO  youngchun                 
c                                                

DUDA  daniel                                              
VETTER  holger                        
LINDEMANN kévin                            
WILDENHAYN simon                 
c                                                

LOIZOU  nikos                                           
AGATHOKLEOUS m.                       
PAPADOPOULOS ion.                             
IAKOMIDIS panikos                 
c                                                

AN  s ,  KIM j , KIM y ,                                       
SEO  y , YEO y             

GRIGORYEV v , AKOPYAN a 
KHOMUDYAROV m  
KUZNETSOV d  , SAVCHENKO 
a  , DROZHBIN a  

CHEN  chien-hao ,                       
HSIEH  sheng-fu  ,  LU  tai-an  ,                       
TSAI   lin-shin

CHEN  chien-hao ,  KUNG  shin-
chun , KUO  kuan-ming ,  LIN 
cheng-en , HSIEH  sheng-fu , 
CHANG  li-hsiao 
ORAIF  bassam , ORAIF 
basem ORAIL  belal , ORAIF 
mohamed , ALROMAIH  fahad 
ALROMAIH  abdullah

12
34 PICK  michal , SZCZESNY 

grzegorz  ,  SZYMCZAK  pawel     
ZAREK   thomasz

55
67

4

1

3

2

1

2

3

4

2 1 3

4

PALMARES  DEAFLYMPICS  " TEAM " NOVEMBRE   2025


